VESDA-E VES (UL 268 7th Ed.)
VES-A00-P-UL, VES-A10-P-UL
The VESDA-E VES can identify and monitor smoke density by individual sampling pipe
(sector) which allows a single zone to be divided into four separate sectors; for example,
distinguishing between separate aisles within a data room. Sector addressability
enables the user to respond to a potential fire event quickly by reducing the search area.
The VESDA-E VES has four programable alarm thresholds (Alert, Action, Fire 1 and
Fire 2) per pipe that allows flexible field application. After the detector identifies the first

Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding
compliant design, installation and commissioning.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VES-A00-P-UL VESDA-E VES with LEDs, Plastic Enclosure - UL
VES-A10-P-UL VESDA-E VES with 3.5” Display, Plastic Enclosure - UL
Spare Parts
VSP-955-04 VESDA-E VES Scanner Manifold VSP-963 VESDA-E Aspirator
VSP-960 VESDA-E Mounting Bracket VSP-964-04 VESDA-E Smoke Detection
Chamber - MK4
VSP-961 VESDA-E Exhaust Adaptor US VSP-965 VESDA-E Sampling Module
VSP-962 VESDA-E Filter VSP-968 VESDA-E VES-A00-P Front
Cover - Plastic - LEDs
VSP-962-20 VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-969-04-S
VESDA-E VES-A10-P-UL Front
Cover - Plastic - LCD - 3.5"
Display